Q@ ORIENTAL BISTRO #



QUINOA
TABBOULEH

FATTOUCH | 8,500
SALAD |

8,500

9,500

9,000

8,500

8,500

8,500

Fattouch Salad | ybqio
A refreshing mix of greens, tomatoes, cucumber,
sumac & toasted bread

Tabbouleh | @aqii

Lebanese traditional salad made of chopped
parsley, tomatoes, onions, mint & bulgur

Quinoa Tabbouleh | dqliilgila
lebanese salad made of quinao, chopped parsley,
tomatoes, onions, mint and fresh pomegranate

Rocca & Zaatar Salad | jicjq lAg)

Served with beetroot, olive oil & lemon dressing

Oriental Salad | duispb il
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, radish &
onions dressed in olive oil & lemon juice

Raheb Salad | walyl daliw

Grilled eggplant mixed with tomatoes & green onions

Batata Mtabaleh Salad | dliio Ualns dlnliy
marinated steamed young potatoes with chopped mint,
parsley, lemon juice and olive oil

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolAoll 6wyl Joaitig Guilinll 61U jlsawVl



12,000

7,500

7,500

8,500

7,000

9,000

8,000

8,000

7,500

10,000

9,000

7,500

MOUTABBAL i
Jdio (A 8,000

Mixed Vegetables | 6pAA bila

A selection of fresh vegetables

Mixed Pickles | JAuiio yuiia

A selection of our homemade pick'l'e's

Hommos | yaoa
Chickpeas & Tahini

Moutabbal | Jiio
Eggplant & Tahini

Artichokes | \AgLh LA

Steamed artichokes with lemon oil dressing

Stuffed Vine Leaves | wic §)9q
Stuffed Vine leaves with Rice and Vegetables in oil

Green beans in oil | cujpu dugl
Cooked green Beans with a savory tomato sauce

Hindbeh | daia
Hindbeh leaves cooked in olive oil & fresh onions,
topped with caramelized onions & lemon wedges

Lentil Salad | 6jaja0
A mix of cooked lentils and rice topped with caramelized
onions and lemon wedges

Mhamara | 6j000
Mix of walnut, crumbs, pomegranate molasses
& chili paste

Shanklish | yiwlAaiii

Aged goat cheese served with
chopped onions, parsley & tomatoes

Labneh | diJ
Thick strained yogurt topped with olive oil

Labneh with Garlic | ogiu @i
Thick strained yogurt mixed with fresh chopped garlic
and dry mint topped with olive oil

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolnoll duypAll Jouivig duiliall 6y jleauil



18500 Kebbeh Nayyeh | diidia

Mixture of raw meat & bulgur

19,000 Kebbeh Ourfaliyyeh | duLo)qi dus

Spicy mix of raw meat & bulgur sprinkled with pine nuts

18500 Tebleh | dLU

Raw meat paste

28,000 Selection of Raw Meat Platter | JAuiio dui
Kebbeh nayyeh, kebbeh ourfaliyyeh & tebleh

SELECTION OF

RAW MEAT PLATTER

V.

14500 Samkeh Harra | 6)a G49ow
Grilled Hammour fillet topped with spicy sesame mixture and nuts

40,000 Batrakh | &1y

Smoked cod roe, served with slices of garlic & olive oil

36,000 Crilled Shrimps | sgilo Uuayss

Shrimps grilled & served with our special cocktail sauce

18,000 Bizreh (Seasonal) | (bowqo) 6)ju
Fried Bizreh served with roasted garlic potatoes & sesame paste

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolaoll duypal Jouirig dpiliall 6 Uy jlsawVl



1,000 Lentil Soup | ywac djoib :

12,000 Chicken Soup | glaa dujgud gglilj'lgL

uwac gl

13500 Hommoswith Meat & Nuts| pgingdoaluyaon

A bowl! of Hommos topped with meat & pine nuts

n500 Hommos with Pine nuts | pqin yaon
A bowl! of Hommos topped with pine nuts

n000 Grilled Halloumi | éuquilo ogla
Freshly grilled white cheese

16,000 Sojok | Gow

Spicy sausages flamed with lemon juice

16,000 Makanek | @ildo

Lebanese sausages flamed with lemon juice

14500 Chicken Wings Provencial (8)| (A) Juwwiogp adlga

Marinated chicken wings, fried with coriander, garlic & lemon juice

17000 Ras Asfour | jg@unc ywl)
Sautéed veal fillet cubes with homemade lemon sauce

24,000 Birds (6) | (1) polnac

Pan fried or grilled birds with pomegranate & lemon juice

15500 Chicken Liver | glaaJl 6aquw
Marinated chicken liver sautéed with pomegranate, garlic & lemon juice

8500 Batata Kezbra | 6pjas Ualny
Fried Potato cubes mixed with chopped Garlic, Coriander
& Green Chili

7500 French Fries | duiléo Unliag

Homemade fresh pofatoes

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolAoll Guyjnll Joeaitig Guilinll 6 U jlsawVl



12500 Hommos Fatteh | ynoa @io
Chickpeas topped with garlic warm yogurt,
fried bread & pine nuts

13,000 Eggplant Fatteh | ylaiasb dis
Fried eggplant cubes topped with Garlic warm yogurt,
fried bread & pine nuts

14,000 Chicken Fatteh | alaa dis
Chickpeas topped with Garlic warm yogurt, grilled
chicken breast, fried bread & pine nuts

18,000 Shrimps Fatteh | ywasyd dio
Chickpeas topped with Garlic warm yogurt, Sautéed
shrimps with tomatoes, fried bread & pine nuts

%
(]

E ROLLS
& & SAMBOUSIK

8500 Cheese Rolls | wlslo)
Grilled or deep fried Cheese Rolls

8500 Sambousik | ¢lwgioww
Deep fried sambousik stuffed with
minced meat, onions & pine nuts

8000 Fatayer Bel Fern | (U plnao

g1 T
{ 2
Baked dough stuffed with spinach, onions & tomatoes KEBBEH

8500 Kebbeh | ypalpsidua ualpsidus
Deep fried kebbeh ball stuffed with minced meat,
onions & pine nuts

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolnoll duypnl Jouivig duilisll 61U jleanll



26,000

22,500

26,000

26,000

28,000

41,500

18,500

20,500

20,500

19,000

KAFTA
OURFALIYYEH 20500

Grilled Meat | duguiio GonJ

Marinated Meat Fillet grilled on Skewers

Chich Taouk | §oqun yirui
Marinated Chicken cubes with lemon Juice
& Garlic, Grilled on Skewers

Lamb Cutlets | d&iviAa

Marinated Lamb cutlets grilled

Lamb Cutlets Abd El Wahab
ulagllarc dilim A

Grilled marinated lamb cutlets with special spicy sauce

Mixed Grill | JAuiio $ouito

A selection of meat, taouk & kafta grilled
on skewers

Mixed GCrill Abd El Wahab
ULO]QJ|JJ.CLJ.5JJ.L0

A selection of grilled shrimps, lamb cutlets,
meat & Taouk

Grilled Baby Chicken 1/2 | /1 sq4iio @qp0
Marinated 1/2 Chicken, Grilled served with Abd el Wahab
tasty garlic sauce

Kafta Halabiyyeh | diladiaa
Minced lightly-spiced lamb grilled on skewers

Kafta Ourfaliyyeh | diléjoi diga
Spicy minced meat lamb, tomatoes and sweet peppers
grilled on skewers

Arayess kafta | dias ywlyc
Grilled Arabic bread stuffed with minced meat & parsley

Kebbeh Skewers | auuu duisa

Minced meat mixed with bulgur grilled on skewers

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolaoll duypAll Jouivig duiliall 6y jleauil



KAAKEH
CHEESE AND KAFTA

9,000

12,500

11,500

12,500

Kellaj | aua

Crilled Arabic bread stuffed with ham & cheese slices

Kaakeh Cheese and Kafta
aioaqAirndAasi

Kafta & Cheese served with vegetables

Kaakeh Halloumi with Basil
GLagogladasi

Halloumi Cheese with Basil sauce and cucumber
Kaakeh Turkey & Cheese
yllagdiladasAs

Turkey & cheese slices served with vegetables

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolaoll dypnall Jodivig dpilisll é U jlsauVl



15,000

14,000

13,000

13,000

15,000
11,500
8,500
11,500

14,000
12,500

13,000

COUPE GHAZEL ST
EL BANET scoop

ulaiwgulitlJje 9.000

Halawet El Riz | jyl glla
Tasty Halawet El Riz served with Pistachio Topped
with Osmalieh

Knefe | dolia

Melted cheese, drizzled with sugar syrup

Nammoura bl ashta | daiii&IU 6)qod
Special Nammoura served with ashta,
banana & pistachio

Tart Halawe bl chocolat | YgAguiiJu 6qMa )l

Tart served with Halawe topped with chocolate sauce

Maamoul Flake | ¢l Jgo=o
Baked maamoul dough served with ashta,
sahlab ice cream & ghazel el banet

Othmalliyeh | duloic
Caramelized Wheat Filled with Ashta cream topped
with Sugar Syrup

Ashtaliyeh | dilhiiné
Mhalabieh on a bed of Achta cream topped with
pistachio and sugar syrup

Ashta with Banana & Honey
luicg joo @3

Ashta cream topped with banana slices & honey

Coupe Ghazel El Banet | wulawqwlill Jjé

Ghazel el banet with sahlab ice cream, nuts & honey

Layali Abd el Wahab | ulag)l aic HJWJ

Ashta with Chocolate ice cream, hazelnuts & honey

Abd El Wahab baklawa | ulagll aic 6qMLéy
Traditional baklawa filled with pistachio

Arabic Ice Cream | dujyc dlhgy
Sahlab & traditional flavors

Fruit Plate | aAlgo (o

Assortment of Seasonal fruit selection

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolnoll duypAll Jouivig duiliall 6 b jleauil



6,000
5,000
7,500
6,500
6,500
5,500
5,500

6,000

Lebanese Coffee | diilil 6gab
Espresso | qujyiiwidgasd
Espresso Double | Juga quyrwi
Cappuccino | giuigila

Café latte | LIiV LOLS

Nescafe | awolaui

White Coffee | clAL 6qad
Assorted Tea | sub

9,000
8,500
9,000
9,500
9,500
9,000

FRESH JUICES

dajun ibac

Fresh orange juice | JWip pnc
Lemonade | dualigol

Minted Lemonade | flisilu duiligol
Jellab | ulla

Pomegranate | Uloj puac
Raspberry | wqi pnc

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolaoll dypnall Jodivig dpilisll é U jlsauVl



8,000
8,500
5,000
6,500
3,000
6,500
9,000

11,500

19,500
17,000

BEVERAGES

Local beer

Imported beer

Soft drinks

Water bottle glass 1/1

Water bottle glass 1/2
Perrier 330 mi

St. Pellegrino 1750 ml

GLASS LOCAL WINE
P@Q

NARGUILEH | dliayi

Ajami| poac
Moassal | Juu=o

@@ Chefs Recommendation | Lo uillldungi &

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolnoll duyjnll Jouivig duilitll 61U jlseanll




70,000
50,000
35,000
9,500

12,500
51,000
87,000
16,000
75,000
125,000
12,000
15,000
11,000

ARAK

Arak 1 bottle
Arak ¥z bottle
Arak ¥z bottle
Arak Glass

SPIRITS

Whisky regular glass
Whisky regular 2 bottle
Whisky regular bottle
Whisky premium glass
Whisky premium ¥z bottle
Whisky premium bottle
Aperitif regular

Aperitif premium
Cocktail

@@ Chefs Recommendation | Lo uillldungi &

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolaoll duypnll Jouivig duilitll 6 U jleanll




48,000
48,000
50,000
80,000
80,000
96,000
115,000
125,000
154,000
66,000
88,000

50,000
50,000
75,000
105,000
75,000
95,000

48,000
50,000

RED WINE

Kefraya les coteaux

Massaya vin rouge

Musar Cuvee rouge

Kefraya chateau

Ksara Chateau

Pinot noir-Chateau st Thomas
Marquis de Beys-Domaine des Tourelles
Chateau Marsyas

Kefraya comte de M

Moulin de La Grave Bordeaux imp #
Brouilly chateau imp #

\7>@<J

WHITE WINE

Kefraya chateau blanc de blanc
Ksara chateau blanc de blanc
Chardonnay -chateau st Thomas
Kefraya comtesse

Pinot Grigio bianco imp #

Gavi di Gavi imp #

f:)@:\,

ROSE WINE

Kefraya Myst
Ksara Sunset

@ 'mp (Imported) | 2jgiio -@y

All prices are in LBP and inclusive of 11% VAT | dolaell duynll Jodivig duilitll 61U jlseawll
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info@abdelwahab.com




